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Engineering & Regional

Chair: Jerry Lenzi Operations (360) 705-7932  |LenziJC@wsdot.wa.gov Barbara Pacifico  |(360) 705-7032 [PacifiB@wsdot.wa.gov 47315
Capital Program

Jay Alexander Development (360) 705-7121 AlexanJA@wsdot.wa.gov Alyssa Devoe (360) 705-7597 DevoeA@wsdot.wa.gov 47325
John Nisbet Traffic (360) 705-7281 NisbetJ@wsdot.wa.gov Angel Hubbard (360) 705-7281  [HubbardA@wsdot.wa.gov 47344
Kathleen Davis E;gg‘:ﬁ: & Local (360) 705-7871 DavisK@wsdot.wa.gov Sally See (360) 705-7372  |SeeS@wsdot.wa.gov 47390
Brian Smith g:\r,?:c?: Planning (360) 705-7958 SmithB@wsdot.wa.gov Anita Gausepohl ~ |(360) 701-7151  |GausepA@wsdot.wa.gov 47373
George Capacci Ferries (206) 515-3414 CapaccG@wsdot.wa.gov Barb Welch (206) 515-3402  |WelchBE@wsdot.wa.gov TB-32
Jeff Carpenter Construction Division (360) 705-7821 CarpenJ@wsdot.wa.gov Shelley Clark (360) 705-7822  |ClarkSHL@wsdot.wa.gov 47354
Pasco Bakotich Development Division (360) 705-7231 BakotiP@wsdot.wa.gov Debbie Ash (360) 705-7230  |AshD@wsdot.wa.gov 47329
Brian Lagerberg Public Transportation (360) 705-7878 LagerBB@wsdot.wa.gov Becky Wilson (360) 705-7921  |WilsonB@wsdot.wa.gov 47387
Tristan Atkins Aviation Division (360) 651-6301 AtkinsTK@wsdot.wa.gov Colleen Miller (360) 651-6302 MilleCO@wssdot.wa.gov US Mail
Committee Staff

Leni Oman Research & Library (360)-705-7974  |OmanL@wsdot.wa.gov JuanitaThedy  |(360)705-7961  |ThedyJ@wsdot.wa.gov 47372

Services
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